ProNine products are sold through our network of Sporting Goods
dealers across the USA as well as internationally.
For more information, please call our corporate office at
(440) 349-3500 or email customerservice@pronine.com.
We are happy to put you in touch with your local ProNine sales
representative.  We have great local sales representation that will
help you with all your baseball and softball needs.
ProNine Sports • 29001 Solon Road, Unit J, Solon, OH 44139 • Toll Free: 800-355-5969

to the top of the waist. This is the “length in inches”.
Designed for men & women
HOW TO ORDER UMPIRE BOX SET +
+
Choose ProNine FMU Mask or CHPRO Helmet
Add our Umpire Chest Protector CPU
OR
Add our Universal Leg Guard LGU
• Fits under most shirts or sleeves
• Four-way adjustable back harness
• Cool, breathable & washable mesh fabric
• Low rebound foam with plastic plate inserts
to deaden and disburse ball impact
• MED (12 inch fit size)
• LG (14 inch fit size)
• XL (16 inch fit size)
• Lightweight shell designed for maximum
air ventilation
• Tubular steel wire face mask
• Multi-layer molded foam padding for
added protection
• Adjustable premium leather chin pad
• Meets NOCSAE standard
• Size: 7 inch length and 7 ¾ inch
• Lightweight tubular single
bar design
• Panoramic vision
• Three point adjustable
head harness
• Fits any size adult
• Washable moisture wicking fabric pads
• Colors: black or silver face mask
• Meets NOCSAE standard
• Size: 10 inch length and
9 ½ inch width wire cage
ORDERING UMPIRE BOX SET
CPU
LGU
BWHLKIT
Procage™ Universal
Wheel Kit
Add this wheel kit to
any round or square
tube protective screen
for mobility on and off
the field. Fits up to 1 ½”
OD frames.
BSQ4274
Procage™ Mini
Fungo Screen
Heavy-duty 2” square
galvanized steel frame.
Swaged joints for easy
assembly. Detachable
push-button legs for
easy storage. Heavy-
duty pillowcase style
2.5 mm #42 netting.
Size: 7’ x 4’.
BPCADP
Procage™
Professional Ball Cart
Steel frame with premium
mesh netted basket.
Pneumatic turf tires protect
playing surface. Holds 300
baseballs & approximately
150 softballs. Perfect for all
levels of play.
BPZIPD